
 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: I to III 

 

03.04.2021 Saturday Hindi & English hand Writing Comp 

17.04.2021 Saturday Hindi & English Poem Recitation 

24.04.2021 Saturday Dual Dance Comp 

01.05.2021 Saturday Hindi & English Essay Writing 

08.05.2021 Saturday Drawing Comp. 

26.06.2021 Saturday English & Hindi Speech Comp. 

03.07.2021 Saturday Group Song Comp. 

10.07.2021 Saturday G.K. Quiz Comp. 

17.07.2021 Saturday Paper Collage Making Comp. 

24.07.2021 Saturday Rakhi Making Comp. 

31.07.2021 Saturday Group Dance. 

02.10.2021 Saturday English Story Telling Comp. 

06.11.2021 Saturday Fancy Dress Comp. 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: IV to VI 

 

03.04.2021 Saturday Hindi & English hand Writing Comp 

17.04.2021 Saturday Drawing Comp. 

24.04.2021 Saturday Group Song Comp. 

01.05.2021 Saturday Hindi & English Spelling Comp. 

08.05.2021 Saturday English & Hindi Speech Comp. 

26.06.2021 Saturday English & Hindi Essay Writing Comp. 

03.07.2021 Saturday Notice Board Decoration Comp. 

10.07.2021 Saturday Math  Quiz Comp. 

17.07.2021 Saturday Group Dance Comp. 

24.07.2021 Saturday G.K. Quiz Comp. 

31.07.2021 Saturday Rakhi Making Comp. 

02.10.2021 Saturday Zoom Race Comp. 

16.10.2021 Saturday Rangoli Comp. 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: VII to X 

 

03.04.2021 Saturday Role Play Comp. 

17.04.2021 Saturday Bouquet Making Comp. 

24.04.2021 Saturday Hindi & English Story writing  Comp. 

01.05.2021 Saturday Poem and Kavi Samelan Comp. 

08.05.2021 Saturday Poster Making Comp. 

26.06.2021 Saturday English & Hindi Spelling Comp. 

03.07.2021 Saturday G.K. Quiz Comp. 

10.07.2021 Saturday Hindi & English Essay Comp. 

17.07.2021 Saturday Solo Dance Comp. 

24.07.2021 Saturday Computer Quiz Comp. 

31.07.2021 Saturday Rakhi Making Comp. 

02.10.2021 Saturday Science Exibhition Comp. 

16.10.2021 Saturday Math and Science Quiz Comp. 

06.11.2021 Saturday Home Science  (IX & X)  

 


